Metric coMpression Fittings
3G
PHILMAC 3G METRIC
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
– THE CONNECTION yOu
CAN TRuST…
nut tightening
The nut should be tightened by hand and then

as a 3G Metric Fitting. 3G Fittings
have a blue collet.
75–110mm will be supplied as Marley
Metric Fittings (shaded area).
PHILMAC 3G ANd METRIC POLyETHyLENE
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
PHILMAC 3G ANd METRIC POLyETHyLENE
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
PHILMAC THREAdEd FITTINGS
note:
Only 20–63mm may be supplied
as a 3G Metric Fitting. 3G Fittings
have a blue collet.
75–110mm will be supplied as Marley
Metric Fittings (shaded area).
 MM309.25 25 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM309.32 32 x 1 BSP
ELBOW MALE
THREAD
 MM306.20.15 20 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM306.20.20 20 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM306.25.15 25 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM306.25.20 25 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM306.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
 MM306.32.20 32 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM306.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
 MM306.32.32 32 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM306.40.32 40 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM306.40.40 40 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM306.50.40 50 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM306.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
 MM306.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
 MM306.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
 MM306.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
 MM306.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
TEE FEMALE THREAD
 MM305.20 20mm
 MM305.25 25mm
 MM305.32 32mm
 MM305.40 40mm
 MM305.50 50mm
 MM305.63 63mm
 MM305.75 75mm
 MM305.90 90mm
 MM305.110 110mm
TEE
 MM305.25.20 25 x 20 mm
 MM305.25.32 25 x 32 mm
 MM305.32.25 32 x 25 mm
 MM305.50.40 50 x 40 mm
 MM305.63.50 63 x 50 mm
REDUCING TEE
 MM307.20.15 20 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM307.20.20 20 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM307.25.15 25 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM307.25.20 25 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM307.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
 MM307.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
 MM307.32.32 32 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM307.40.32 40 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM307.40.40 40 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM307.50.40 50 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM307.50.50 50 x 1 BSP
 MM307.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
 MM307.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
 MM307.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
 MM307.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
ELBOW FEMALE
THREAD
 MM302.20.15 20 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM302.20.20 20 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM302.20.25 20 x 1 BSP
 MM302.25.15 25 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM302.25.20 25 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM302.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
 MM302.32.20 32 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM302.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
 MM302.32.32 32 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM302.32.40 32 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM302.40.25 40 x 1 BSP
 MM302.40.32 40 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM302.40.40 40 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM302.40.50 40 x 2 BSP
 MM302.50.40 50 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM302.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
 MM302.63.40 63 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM302.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
 MM302.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
 MM302.75.75 75 x 3 BSP
 MM302.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
 MM302.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
MALE ADAPTOR
 MM303.20.15 20 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM303.20.20 20 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM303.20.25 20 x 1 BSP
 MM303.25.15 25 x 1⁄2 BSP
 MM303.25.20 25 x 3⁄4 BSP
 MM303.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
 MM303.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
 MM303.32.32 32 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM303.40.32 40 x 11⁄4 BSP
 MM303.40.40 40 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM303.50.40 50 x 11⁄2 BSP
 MM303.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
 MM303.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
 MM303.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
 MM303.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
 MM303.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
FEMALE ADAPTOR
 MM304.25.20 25 x 20 mm
 MM304.32.20 32 x 20 mm
 MM304.32.25 32 x 25 mm
 MM304.40.25 40 x 25 mm
 MM304.40.32 40 x 32 mm
 MM304.50.25 50 x 25 mm
 MM304.50.32 50 x 32 mm
 MM304.50.40 50 x 40 mm
 MM304.63.32 63 x 32 mm
 MM304.63.40 63 x 40 mm
 MM304.63.50 63 x 50 mm
 MM304.75.63 75 x 63 mm
 MM304.90.75 90 x 75 mm
 MM304.110.90 110 x 90 mm
REDUCING JOINER
 CODE SIZE  CODE SIZE  CODE SIZE
JOINER
 CODE SIZE  CODE SIZE  CODE SIZE
 MM301.20 20mm
 MM301.25 25mm
 MM301.32 32mm
 MM301.40 40mm
 MM301.50 50mm
 MM301.63 63mm
 MM301.75 75mm
 MM301.90 90mm
 MM301.110 111mm
 MM308.20 20mm
 MM308.25 25mm
 MM308.32 32mm
 MM308.40 40mm
 MM308.50 50mm
 MM308.63 63mm
 MM308.75 75mm
 MM308.90 90mm
 MM308.110 110mm
ELBOW 90°
 MM310.20 20mm
 MM310.25 25mm
 MM310.32 32mm
 MM310.40 40mm
 MM310.50 50mm
 MM310.63 63mm
 MM310.75 75mm
 MM310.90 90mm
 MM310.110 110mm
END CAP
 MM301.20S 20mm
 MM301.25S 25mm
 MM301.32S 32mm
 MM301.40S 40mm
 MM301.50S 50mm
 MM301.63S 63mm
SLIP COUPLING
 MM305.25S 25 mm
 MM305.32S 32 mm
 MM305.40S 40 mm
 MM305.50S 50 mm
 MM305.63S 63 mm
SLIP TEE
 MM343.20.32 20–32 mm
 MM343.32.63 32–63 mm
 MM343.50.110 50–110 mm
METRIC SPANNERS
 MM342.20 20mmPIPE LINERS
Galvanised Steel
Nuts & Bolts &
Stainless Steel
Reinforcing Ring
 MM325.25.20 25mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.32.20 32mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.32.25 32mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.40.20 40mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.40.25 40mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.50.20 50mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.50.25 50mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.63.20 63mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.63.25 63mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.63.40 63mm x 1½ BSP
 MM325.75.20 75mm x ¾ BSP
 MM325.75.25 75mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.75.40 75mm x 1½ BSP
 MM325.75.50 75mm x 2 BSP
 MM325.90.25 90mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.90.40 90mm x 1½ BSP
 MM325.90.50 90mm x 2 BSP
 MM325.110.25 110mm x 1 BSP
 MM325.110.40 110mm x 1½ BSP
 MM325.110.50 110mm x 2” BSP
TAPPING SADDLES
FLANGED ADAPTOR
* Drill pattern AS2129 Table E
TEE MALE THREAD
ELBOW 45°
 MM311.50.50 50mm X 2”
 MM311.63.50 63mm X 2”
 MM311.90.75 90mm X 3”
 MM311.110.100 110mm X 4”
 MM346.25.15 25mm x ½ BSP
 MM346.25.20 25mm x ¾ BSP
 MM347.20 20mm
 MM347.25 25mm
 MM347.32 32mm
 328.15 ½” x ½”
 328.20 ¾” x ¾”
 328.25 1” x 1”
 328.32 1¼” x 1¼”